Sheriffhales Parish Council

ASSET REGISTER

Total value of assets held by the Council on 31 March 2016

Date purchased

18/06/2004
28/03/2015

23/04/2013

10/09/2013

31/08/2011
20/09 & 15/11/07

19/02/2016
11/09/2014

19/09/2013
31/08/2011
08/02/2008

Description

Infrastructure

Bus Shelter

Sheriffhales Playing Field
Furniture/equipment
Rainbow picnic bench
Rainbow 3 seater bench
Rubbish bin
Noticeboards
Chairmans Chain

Clerk Mobile

Clerk Laptop
Community

2 Goal Posts

Play equipment

Small area of amenity land by road side.

Adopted at the Annual Council Meeting dated 12 May 2016

Cost

5,475
75,000

387
308
500
337
100
100
333

200
15,302
2,000

100,042

Total

80,475

2,065

17,502

100,042



